COLORADO GOLDEN GLOVES CHARITIES, INC. STATE TOURNAMENT

March 21-26, 2016 (Initial Weigh-Ins March 20th)

BOXERS OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

016

MEMBER ID

BIRTH 'YEAR'

NAME

CLUB

(PRINT)

Street Address

City, ST, Zip Code

PHONE

BOXER

BOXER

DATE

Boxer's Full Name (PRINT)

Boxer's Full Name (SIGNATURE)

PARENT/

COACH

DATE

GUARDIAN

Parent/Guardian (required if under 18)

Coach's Name (PRINT)

(SIGNATURE)

TO YOUR AGE BASED ON "YEAR

OF BIRTH"

h

PLEASE PUT AN "X" IN THE DESIRED WEIGHT BELOW NEXT

MALE

<60

60

65

70

75

80| 85| 90| 95| 101

106| 108| 110 | 112|114

119|123 125|132 | 138|141 | 145| 152 |154| 165

8 (Pee Wee)

176 (176+ 178

9-10 (Pee Wee)

11-12 (Bantam)

13-14 (Intermediate)

15-16 (Junior)
17-40 (Novice)
17-34 (Open Citizen)
35 & over (Master)

FEMALE

<60

60

65

70

75

80| 8| 90| 95| 101

106 108| 110 | 112|114

119|123 125|132/ 138|141 | 145| 152 | 154 165

8 (Pee Wee)

176

9-10 (Pee Wee)

11-12 (Bantam)
13-14 (Intermediate)
15-16 (Junior)
17-40 (Novice)
17-34 (Open Citizen)
35 & over (Master)

178+

189

201

201+

176+ 178 |178+ 189|201 | 201+




