							LUI						VES (AIVIE	141									
								ſ	Mar				16 (I							20th	h)											
		ı			T	ı		ı	1		BO	XER	S OF	ICIA	L E	VTR	/ FO	RM			1							1				
										ĺ					1																	
		2016 MEME				ER ID			=					_						BIRTH 'Y		YEA	R'	=								
NAME	=														C	LUE	3	=														
(PRINT)																																
																													1			
Street Address	=														PH	ION	IE.	=								1						
City, ST, Zip Code																																
BOXER													Р	OXE	D.											1	DAT		_			
BOXER	=	Boxer's Full Name (PRINT)											Ь		n.	=										<u> </u>	DAI		=			
			1	BC	xer	s Fu	II Na	me	(PK	INI)							BC	oxer	"S F	ull N	Nam	ie (S	IGNA	IUH	(E)							
PARENT/	=											C	OAC	Ή	=											DAT	Έ	=				
GUARDIAN		Pa	ren	t/G	Suar	dian	(re	quir	ed i	f unc	ler :	18)						(Coac	:h's	Nar	ne (PRIN'	Γ)								
		Parent/Guardian (required if under (SIGNATURE)																														
						(0.0			_,																							
						PLE	ASE	PUT.	AN "	'X" IN	THE	DES	SIRED	WEI	GHT	BELC)W N	EXT	TO Y	YOU	R AG	iE BA	SED (N "Y	'EAR	OF	BIRT	н"				
MALE	<60	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	101	106	108	110	112	114	119	123	125	132	138	141	145	152	154	165	176	176+	178	178+	189	201	20
8 (Pee Wee)																																
9-10 (Pee Wee) 11-12 (Bantam)																																
13-14 (Intermediate)																	·															
15-16 (Junior)																																
17-40 (Novice)																																
17-34 (Open Citizen)																										Н						
35 & over (Master)																										Н						
,																																
FEMALE	<60	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	101	106	108	110	112	114	119	123	125	132	138	141	145	152	154	165	176	176+	178	178+	189	201	20
8 (Pee Wee)																																
9-10 (Pee Wee)																																
11-12 (Bantam)																<u> </u>																
13-14 (Intermediate)																										<u> </u>	1					
15-16 (Junior)																																
17-40 (Novice)																																
17-34 (Open Citizen)																																